page 1 of 1, E20
LED Backlit Panel
RGD-BLP2
Features & Benefits
Warranty
cUL listed, DLC Premium, 125lm/W
Multiple Wattage and Multiple Kelvin (CCT)
Ultra slim design, no UV & IR emission

35-40-50K 120 -347V D
(0-10V Dim)
Ordering Information  Example: RGD-BLP2/22/MW/MK/120-347/D
Tel: 905-479-7093 • Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093 • Email: customerservice@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com
2’ × 4’1’ × 4’
Ordering
Code Model Number Description Ordering
Code Model Number Description
3660148 RGD-BLP/22/FRM/WH Surface Mount Frame 2'x2' White 3660149 RGD-BLP/14/FRM/WH Surface Mount Frame 1'x4' White
3660150 RGD-BLP/24/FRM/WH Surface Mount Frame 2'x4' White 3660151 RGD-BLP/SUSP
Suspension Kits,
(2 10' AC Cable Hangers per Kit)
CeilingSurface Mount Frame
Insert the Backlit Panel into
the surface mount frame
RGD-BLP
(Backlit Panel)
Ordering
Code
DLC
(Premium) Model Number Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Hour
Rating
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI Case
QTY.
3665311 Yes RGD-BLP2/22/MW/MK/120-347/D 40-36-30W 120-347V 50,000 4917-4500-3750 35K-40K-50K >80 2
3665312 Yes RGD-BLP2/14/MW/MK/120-347/D 40-36-30W 120-347V 50,000 4969-4500-3750 35K-40K-50K >80 2
3665313 Yes RGD-BLP2/24/MW/MK/120-347/D 45-40-36W 120-347V 50,000 5368-5000-4500 35K-40K-50K >80 2
2" H